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Rang
Netto

10

22
27
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23
15

11

21
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24
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14
20

17

13
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Ergebnisse

Spieler
Angerer Klaus
Helmer Franz
Gasteiger Hans
Gomig Josef
Eberl Josef
Kroll Hubert
Scharler Franz
Strasser Manfred
Hinterholzer Rudi
Hock Leonhard
Idl Robert
Moigg Ferdinand
Koller Alois
Wartbichler
Hannes
Dengg Franz
Gomig Hans-Peter
Knoll Manfred
Sinnhuber Walter
Sperl Hansueli
Schweinsteiger
Alfred
Eigentler Richard
Keuschnig
Gerhard
Gatterer Robert
Offermanns Rolf

Kleinlercher Klaus

Klackl Robert

Heimatclub

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-
Aurach

Kaiserwinkl Golf KGssen
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Mittersill

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Urslautal

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Mittersill

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mittersill

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
Kaiserwinkl Golf KGssen
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
Kaiserwinkl Golf K6ssen

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC Mittersill

Punkte

Brutto

33
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31
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21
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19
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Punkte

Netto
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43
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35

37
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32

30
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31
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35
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28
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31
32
33
34
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36
37
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41
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REN]
Netto

16
32
46
37
25
29
35
34
40
30
33
49
18
4
50
45
47
31
43
44
38
42
48
53
39

51

Spieler

Walser Peter

Payr Josef

Buchinger Klaus

Haid Peter
Mayer Helmuth
Lindner Andre
Doering Otto
Ehrlich Horst

Pertl Kurt

Polzelbauer Hans

Leb Helmut

Idl Viktor
Peter Reinhard
Laucher Anton
Schranzhofer
Florian
Daxerer Peter
Steinlechner

Eduard
Glatzle Peter

Hofherr Rigobert

Rieder Josef
Rief Glinther
Voigt Rudolf

Schwemlein
Emmerich

De-Raaf Wolfgang

Wallensteiner
Manfred

Vorderegger
Gotthard

Heimatclub

GC Mittersill

GC Wilder Kaiser

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-
Aurach

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Mittersill

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-

Aurach
Golfanlage Velden/

Kostenberg

Rasmushof

GC Leopoldsdorf

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
Bludenz-Braz

GC Achensee

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Achensee

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf

GC Mittersill

Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC Mittersill

Punkte
Brutto

16

16

16

15

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

10

10

Punkte
Netto

34

29

24

27

31

30

27

28

26

30

29

23

32

26

22
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23

29

25

24
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REN]
Brutto
53
54
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REN]
Netto
54
56
55
52
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58

Spieler
Hofer Helmut
Senn Hannes
Mader Hans
Mccloskey Mike
Vorderegger

Josef
Wimmer Paul

Heimatclub
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
GC Wilder Kaiser
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-

Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC Mieminger Plateau

4

Punkte
Brutto

Punkte
Netto
17
15
16

18



